Container No. Seal No.
Marks & No.

No. of 
Containers 
or Pkgs

Kind of 
Packages: 
Description of 
Goods

Gross 
Weight 
(KGs)

Measurement
(CUM)

OOLU622901 018763 625 CTNs Plastic toys 2168 18.23

TOTAL NUMBER OF
 CONTAINERS OR 

PACKAGES (IN WORDS)

625 CTNs SIX HUNDRED AND TWENTY-FIVE 
CARTONS

参考译文

卸货港 交货地点 	 目的地

伦敦 伦敦 伦敦

集装箱号 封志号

标记与号码

箱数或件

数

包装种类与货

名

毛重   
（公斤）

尺码          
（立方米）

OOLU622901 018763 625 箱 塑料玩具 2168 18.23

集装箱数或件数合计（大写） 625 箱

Word Power

1.	 shipper’s agent / freight forwarder, vessel
2.	 steamship
3.